Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

09/26/2025 09:00 AM | Delivery PO:
09/27/2025 04:30 PM | STAND BY
09/28/2025 09:00 AM | STRIKE

IN-0008264

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Description Qtty Price Total
Enrtance
- Garden Gazebos & Cabanas - 10' X 10' Cabana Frame - 1 $2,925.00 T $2,925.00
r Wood
Tem T i) to Be 10x 16'x 10H
R With Sheer Color TBD creating Arches layers around 4 of them
10'x10'x 8'H
Total Enrtance $2,925.00
Fabric for inside and outside tent
Ceiling Treatment in sheer TBD 1 $5,265.00 T $5,265.00
To Openilly swag a 40x 80 tent Fabric with is 46"Wide
Custom Made Flat Walls in sheer TBd 1 $3,159.00 T $3,159.00
To Create the same Arches as entrance with no Backing with Some
extra pieces to Create Puddles on the legs
Fabric Treatment to Fully Cover Stage tent 15x30 1 $2,574.00 T $2,574.00
In sheer with backing Color TBD
60'x 10'H Walls and Ceiling with Backing
Fabric Treatment to Fully Cover Bar Tent 10x20 1 $2,106.00 T $2,106.00
In sheer with Backing Color TBD
40'x 10' H Walls with Backing + Ceiling
Fabric Treatment to Cover Outside Tent to Conceal Tent 1 $3,510.00 T $3,510.00
From Cocktail to Reception
200 x 10'H to Be removed with Stand By -Flat Fabric
In TBD Color and Fabric
Total Fabric for inside and outside tent $16,614.00
General
Bars - Geometric Natural Wood - 8' 4 $760.50 T $3,042.00
8'x2'x42"
’ Chandeliers - York - White Flowers 43" 12 $936.00 T $11,232.00
: }‘:"'[-" 43'W X 44'H - 46LBS - 300 Watts
w Rl
Chandeliers - York - White Flowers 61" 4 $1,287.00 T $5,148.00
61"x61"H - 80LB - 450 Watts
Total General $19,422.00
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Description

Services
Delivery and Install
TOUCH UPS CREW
STAND BY 2
Strike Team
Transportation
Flame Proofing

Manager on Site

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

6 $600.00
4 $450.00
2 $350.00
6 $550.00
1 $375.00
1 $2,500.00
1 $1,500.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (2.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$3,600.00
$1,800.00
$700.00
$3,300.00
$375.00
$2,500.00

$1,500.00

$38,961.00
$13,775.00
$§779.22
$§779.22
$3,701.30
($0.00)
$57,995.74
($0.00)
$57,995.74
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