	Revelry Event Designers			IN-0008264		
K	3604 Medford St. Los Angeles, CA 90063 (323) 263-1657			<b>KED &amp; Co</b> . Â ,  Â		
09/26/2025 09:00 AM   Delivery PO:   09/27/2025 09:00 AM   TOUCH UP Shipping Address:   09/27/2025 04:30 PM   STAND BY				Invoice Date: Due Date: Upor	n Receip	ot
<b>09/28/2025</b> 09:0				Salesperson: Romina Manolio		Manolio
Description			Qtty	Price		Total
Enrtance						
	Garden Gazebos & Cabanas - 10' X 10' Cabana Frame - Wood to Be 10x 16' x 10'H With Sheer Color TBD creating Arches layers around 4 of them 10' x 10' x 8'H		1	\$2,925.00	Т	\$2,925.00
				Total Enrta	nce	\$2,925.00
Fabric for inside	and outside tent					
	Ceiling Treatment in she To Openilly swag a 40x 80 ten		1	\$5,265.00	Т	\$5,265.00
	Custom Made Flat Walls in sheer TBd To Create the same Arches as entrance with no Backing with Some extra pieces to Create Puddles on the legs		1	\$3,159.00	Т	\$3,159.00
	Fabric Treatment to Full In sheer with backing Color TE 60'x 10'H Walls and Ceiling wit		1	\$2,574.00	Т	\$2,574.00
	Fabric Treatment to Full In sheer with Backing Color TE 40'x 10' H Walls with Backing	BD	1	\$2,106.00	Т	\$2,106.00
	Fabric Treatment to Cov From Cocktail to Recept 200 x 10'H to Be removed with		1	\$3,510.00	Т	\$3,510.00
	In TBD Color and Fabric					
		Total Fat	oric for ins	ide and outside t	ent	\$16,614.00
General						
TTT	Bars - Geometric Natura 8' x 2' x 42"	l Wood - 8'	4	\$760.50	Т	\$3,042.00
N. A. M.	Chandeliers - York - Whit 43"W X 44"H - 46LBS - 300 Wa		12	\$936.00	Т	\$11,232.00
	Chandeliers - York - Whit 61"x61"H - 80LB - 450 Watts	te Flowers 61"	4	\$1,287.00	Т	\$5,148.00
				Total Gene	eral	\$19,422.00

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
Services			
Delivery and Install	6	\$600.00	\$3,600.00
TOUCH UPS CREW	4	\$450.00	\$1,800.00
STAND BY 2	2	\$350.00	\$700.00
Strike Team	6	\$550.00	\$3,300.00
Transportation	1	\$375.00	\$375.00
Flame Proofing	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
Manager on Site	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.	Total Products:	\$38,961.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$13,775.00
Please ready the contract and sign it	Wear & Tear (2.00%):	\$779.22
	Packing (2.00%):	\$779.22
Notes	Taxes :	\$3,701.30
	Discounts:	(\$0.00)
	Total:	\$57,995.74
	Payments:	(\$0.00)
	Balance:	\$57,995.74